Name

LK 4 bis AK 11

Hornfeck
Mudryk
Lindner
Bonse
Schuster
Kécher
Bartmul
Vogel
Oschuitz

LK 4 AK 12/13

Bley
Bak
Muller
Trinks
Schulz

LK 4 AK 14/15

Fritzsche

Vorname

Hugo
Leon
Eric
Ben
Kurt
Julius
Malik
Rasmus
Béla

Tobias
Konstantin
Karl
Tilmann
Matthis

Clemens

Turnbezirks-Spiele 2024 - mannlicher Bereich

Verein Geb

TV Markkleeberg von 1871 2013

HSG DHfK Leipzig 2015
Oschatzer TV 1847 2013
Oschatzer TV 1847 2014
Falkenhainer SV 1898 2014
TV zu Leipzig-Plagwitz 2013
TV zu Leipzig-Plagwitz 2014
TV zu Leipzig-Plagwitz 2013
TV zu Leipzig-Plagwitz 2013
TV zu Leipzig-Plagwitz 2011

Oschatzer TV 1847 2012
Oschatzer TV 1847 2012
TV Markkleeberg von 1871 2011
HSG DHfK Leipzig 2011

TV Markkleeberg von 1871 2010

Boden

1,4 8,40 9,80
1,9 8,95 10,85
1,7 9,10 10,80
1,9 9,35 11,25

1,9 8,80 10,70
1,9 6,55 8,45
1,2 7,95 9,15
1,9 8,70 10,60

1,9 8,80 10,70

1,9 8,10 10,00
1,7 8,65 10,35
2,1 9,35 11,45
1,6 8,50 10,10
2,3 8,20 10,50

1,4 9,05 10,45

P.Pferd

0,6 8,60 9,20
1,6 8,30 9,90
0,6 8,50 9,10
0,6 8,75 9,35
1,8 8,25 10,05
0,3 8,65 8,95
0,3 8,15 8,45
0,3 8,00 8,30
0,6 8,00 8,60
0,6 8,50 9,10
0,6 8,10 8,70
1,7 8,30 10,00
0,6 8,70 9,30
2,1 7,55 9,65

0,6 8,30-10 7,90

0,3
1,1
0,6
1,6
1,8
0,8
0,0
0,8
0,55

0,0
0,6
0,8
0,3
18

0,3

Ringe

8,00
8,75
8,00
8,95
9,05
8,05
7,80
8,35
8,45

7,95
7,75
7,55
7,95
7,40

7,70

8,30
9,85
8,60
10,55
10,85
8,85
7,80
9,15
8,95

7,95
8,35
8,35
8,25
9,20

8,00

0,5
1,6
1,6
1,6
0,5
0,5
1,6
1,6
1,6

1,6
0,5
1,6
0,5
1,6

0,5

Sprung
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8,70
8,55
8,90
9,25
7,70
9,00
7,35
8,30
7,80

7,05
8,00
8,85
8,65
8,40

7,50

9,20
10,15
10,50
10,85

8,20

9,50

8,95

9,90

9,40

8,65
8,50
10,45
9,15
10,00

8,00

0,6
14
0,8
11
1,7
0,3
0,0
14
0,8

0,6
0,8
1,4
0,6
1,4

0,6

Barren

8,70
8,40
8,10
9,00
8,20
8,30
8,40
8,60
8,60

8,10
8,45
9,00
8,40
8,40

8,45

9,30
9,80
8,90
10,10
9,90

-1,0 7,60

8,40
10,00
9,40

8,70
9,25
10,40
9,00
9,80

9,05

12
12
12
15
15
1,2
1,2
1,2
12

1,2
1,2
1,2
1,2
1,2

1,2

Reck

7,25
8,95
7,45
8,35
8,70
7,65
8,10
6,95
8,55

7,80
7,40
7,90
8,00
8,45

7,80

8,45
10,15
8,65
9,85
10,20
8,85
9,30
8,15
9,75

9,00
8,60
9,10
9,20
9,65

9,00

Summe Rang

54,25
60,70
56,55
61,95
59,90
52,20
52,05
56,10
56,80

583,40
53,75
59,75
55,00
58,80

52,40
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